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Department - 1  Jr Dairy

StandardLodi Agricultural Fair
Sept. 2-5, 2021

City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Department 1 - Jr Dairy

Class A - Holstein

Lot 1 - Spring Calf

Blue Lodi ChallengersCarter  Murphy Poynette, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersLevi  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersRebecca  Murphy POYNETTE, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersPaige  Sweatt Dane, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersOwen R Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Red Waunakee WhirlwindsMara A Endres Waunakee, WI
Red Waunakee WhirlwindsJaylee  Endres Waunakee, WI
White Roxbury BoostersLila  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
White Energizers 4-HAllison  Beuthin Mazomanie, WI
White Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI
White Waunakee WhirlwindsMya J Murdock Deforest, WI

Lot 2 - Winter Calf

Supreme Blue Roxbury BoostersLauren E Breunig Sauk City, WI
Reserve Blue Roxbury BoostersBrayden L Breunig Sauk City, WI

Blue Roxbury BoostersGreta  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsEliza  Endres Waunakee, WI
Red Sauk FFALibby L Hasheider Sauk City, WI
Red Waunakee WhirlwindsAva  Endres Waunakee, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersBlake  Mell Waunakee, WI
White Ashton Go GettersKoltyn W Hensen Waunakee, WI
White Dane Dandy DoersKelsey  Meinholz DEFOREST, WI

Lot 3 - Fall Calf

Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsEliza  Endres Waunakee, WI
Blue Dane Dandy DoersSam  Mell Waunakee, WI
Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsTyler  Leuch WAUNAKEE, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersPaige  Sweatt Dane, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersEverett N Dorshorst Lodi, WI
White Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI

Lot 4 - Summer Yearling

Honorable Blue Sauk FFALibby L Hasheider Sauk City, WI
Blue Mt Ida Hill ToppersLauren M Jones Prairie Du Sac, WI
Red WI Jr HolsteinsHailey  Richardson Dane, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersPaige  Sweatt Dane, WI
White Sauk FFAColby J Hasheider Sauk City, WI
White Dane Dandy DoersNatalie A Hensen Waunakee, WI

Lot 5 - Spring Yearling

Blue Dane Dandy DoersSydni  Mell Waunakee, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersOwen R Dorshorst Lodi, WI
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City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Lot 6 - Winter Yearling

Blue Lodi ChallengersBraedon C Dorshorst Lodi, WI

Lot 7 - Fall Yearling

Blue Dane Dandy DoersJenna  Schiffman Waunakee, WI

Lot 8 - Two Year Old

Supreme Blue Dane Dandy DoersSydni  Mell Waunakee, WI

Lot 10 - Four Year Old & Over

ReserveBlue Sauk FFAColby J Hasheider Sauk City, WI

Class B - Guernsey

Lot 1 - Spring Calf

Blue WI Jr HolsteinsHailey  Richardson Dane, WI

Lot 5 - Spring Yearling

ChampionBlue WI Jr HolsteinsHailey  Richardson Dane, WI

Class C - Jersey

Lot 1 - Spring Calf

ReserveBlue Lodi ChallengersTenley A Tranel Poynette, WI

Lot 2 - Winter Calf

ChampionBlue Ashton Go GettersLauren S Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
Honorable Red South Columbus Willing WorkersDelaney  Baerwolf Sun Prairie, WI
MeritRed Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Lot 10 - Four Year Old & Over

Reserve Blue Sauk FFALibby L Hasheider Sauk City, WI
ReserveBlue Ashton Go GettersLauren S Henningfield Cross Plains, WI

Red Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Class D - Brown Swiss

Lot 3 - Fall Calf

ReserveBlue Roxbury BoostersAllison D Herbrand Dane, WI

Lot 9 - Three Year Old

GrandBlue Roxbury BoostersAllison D Herbrand Dane, WI

Lot 11 - Dry Cow

ReserveBlue Columbus FFAMorgan  Baerwolf Sun Prairie, WI

Class E - Ayrshire

Lot 1 - Spring Calf

Blue Sauk FFAColby J Hasheider Sauk City, WI

Class F - Milking Shorthorn

Lot 1 - Spring Calf

Honorable Blue Sauk FFALibby L Hasheider Sauk City, WI
Blue Columbus FFAMorgan  Baerwolf Sun Prairie, WI
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Lot 3 - Fall Calf

Blue Lodi ChallengersRebecca  Murphy POYNETTE, WI

Class I - Showmanship All Breeds

Lot 1 - Beginners (Ages 8-10)

Blue Lodi ChallengersTenley A Tranel Poynette, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersEverett N Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersAllison D Herbrand Dane, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersHoyt M Hensen Waunakee, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersKoltyn W Hensen Waunakee, WI

Lot 2 - Juniors (Ages 11-13)

Blue Lodi ChallengersBraedon C Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersBrayden L Breunig Sauk City, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersCarter  Murphy Poynette, WI
Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsTyler  Leuch WAUNAKEE, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersLevi  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersLila  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersOwen R Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Red Waunakee WhirlwindsMara A Endres Waunakee, WI
White Dane Dandy DoersKelsey  Meinholz DEFOREST, WI
White Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Energizers 4-HAllison  Beuthin Mazomanie, WI

Lot 3 - Intermediate (Ages 14-16)

Blue Lodi ChallengersPaige  Sweatt Dane, WI
Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsAva  Endres Waunakee, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersGreta  Shadewald Prairie Du Sac, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersLauren E Breunig Sauk City, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersSam  Mell Waunakee, WI
Red Waunakee WhirlwindsJaylee  Endres Waunakee, WI
White Waunakee WhirlwindsMya J Murdock Deforest, WI

Lot 4 - Senior (Ages 17 - 20)

Blue Mt Ida Hill ToppersLauren M Jones Prairie Du Sac, WI
Blue Waunakee WhirlwindsEliza  Endres Waunakee, WI
Blue Sauk FFALibby L Hasheider Sauk City, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersSydni  Mell Waunakee, WI
Red Sauk FFAColby J Hasheider Sauk City, WI
Red Lodi FFAHailey  Richardson Dane, WI
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